
Ergebnisbericht Alpencup - Itter   2021-09-18
WU6 Jg 2016 - 2021 Start:13:00 Uhr (Lauf 1) 250 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 204 Rieder Mia 2017 LG-Decker Itter 01:05.0 
2 105 Astner  Selina 2017 Bad Häring 01:06.5 

MU6 Jg 2016 - 2021 Start:13:10 Uhr (Lauf 2) 250 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 203 Unterer Alessio 2016 kein Verein 00:55.0 
2 100 Eisenkolb Tobias 2016 Münster 00:56.8 

ea 201 Schroll Michael 2017 Hopfgarten 00:56.8 
4 128 Gastl Andreas 2018 LG-Decker Itter 01:01.0 
5 139 Sieberer Hannes 2017 LG-Decker Itter 01:12.5 
6 198 Sammer Matti 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:42.5 

WU8 Jg 2014 - 2015 Start:13:20 Uhr (Lauf 3) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 144 Treasure Abby 2014 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:35.1 
2 205 Rieder Amy 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:42.1 
3 113 Schroll Maria 2015 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:43.3 
4 133 Leitner Anna 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:46.3 
5 138 Sieberer Hanna 2014 LG-Decker Itter 03:26.3 
6 126 Fuchs Lisa 2014 LG-Decker Itter 03:28.1 

MU8 Jg 2014 - 2015 Start:13:30 Uhr (Lauf 4) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 150 Adamer Niklas 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:18.8 
2 184 Schwimmer Lukas 2015 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:20.3 
3 152 Aigner Philip 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:33.3 
4 136 Schipflinger Elias 2014 LG-Decker Itter 02:56.1 

WU10 Jg 2012 - 2013 Start:13:40 Uhr (Lauf 5) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 156 Huber Miriam 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 01:49.8 
2 155 Huber Lena 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 01:52.5 
3 183 Astner Raphaela 2012 Tiroler Sprintchampion 01:56.3 
4 182 Mähr Emma 2012 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:04.0 
5 149 Adamer Johanna 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 02:06.3 
6 143 Seisl Sarah Marie 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:06.8 
7 199 Gastl Lena 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:12.3 
8 197 Sammer Paula 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:17.0 
9 117 Ager Alexandra 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:22.3 

10 166 Amoyan Mayra 2012 SG Wattens 02:37.5 
MU10 Jg 2012 - 2013 Start:13:50 Uhr (Lauf 6) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 132 Hausegger Maximilian 2012 LG-Decker Itter 01:59.3 
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2 200 Gems Samuel 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:02.3 
3 180 Eisenkolb Oliver 2013 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:05.5 
4 189 Blersch Maxim 2013 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 02:08.5 

WU12 Jg 2010 - 2011 Start:14:00 Uhr (Lauf 7) 1200 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 142 Riegler Sarah 2010 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:25.6 
2 130 Gems Lena 2010 LG-Decker Itter 04:29.6 
3 140 Steindl Mariella 2011 LG-Decker Itter 04:48.6 
4 147 Oberhofer Amy 2011 Make It Happen 07:04.4 

MU12 Jg 2010 - 2011 Start:14:15 Uhr (Lauf 8) 1200 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 159 Pacher David 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 04:14.0 
2 202 Schipflinger Jonas 2010 LG-Decker Itter 04:22.7 
3 141 Zemaitis Deinas 2011 LG-Decker Itter 04:39.2 
4 146 Huys Tamino 2010 Make It Happen 04:39.7 
5 167 Amoyan Zahar 2010 SG Wattens 07:30.7 

WU14 Jg 2008 - 2009 Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 187 Blersch Anita 2009 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 08:13.3 
2 164 Seebacher Lena 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 08:16.3 
3 163 Schmidt Mona 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 08:52.8 
4 196 Sammer Lilly 2009 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 09:15.0 

MU14 Jg 2008 - 2009 Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 194 Hümmer Jonas 2009 TSV Brannenburg 07:49.5 
ea 181 Kuppelwieser Raphael 2008 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 07:49.5 
3 190 Knabe Mark 2008 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 07:53.5 
4 160 Sapl Christian 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 08:02.3 
5 154 Friedl Noah 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 08:10.3 
6 110 Braunegger Leonard 2009 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 08:11.0 
7 192 Lerchbaumer Lorenz 2009 Union Raika Lienz 08:31.5 
8 123 Freitag Emilio 2008 LG-Decker Itter 08:53.0 
9 134 Leitner Mario 2009 LG-Decker Itter 09:52.0 

WU16 Jg 2006 - 2007 Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 185 Oberhofer Zoe 2007 TS Innsbruck 08:06.0 
2 191 Lerchbaumer Lia-Kyrie 2007 Union Raika Lienz 09:11.0 
3 161 Sapl Magdalena 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:20.8 
4 151 Aigner Anna 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:42.0 
5 158 Margreiter Sophia 2006 SC LT Breitenbach 10:12.0 

MU16 Jg 2006 - 2007 Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
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Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 206 Borkenstein Ares 2007 TRI-X-Kufstein 07:52.0 
2 135 Paulmichl Maximilian 2007 LG-Decker Itter 09:58.0 

WU18 Jg 2004 - 2005 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 6 Decker Lena 2004 LG-Decker Itter 24:48.7 
MU18 Jg 2004 - 2005 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 28 Freisinger Simon 2005 TRI-X-Kufstein 18:06.7 
2 3 Stock Lukas 2004 LC-Sport Ossi 18:09.2 

WU20 Jg 2002 - 2003 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 1 Klotz Sophia 2003 ITSG Sektion Running 0:45:07
MU20 Jg 2002 - 2003 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 27 Freisinger Matthias 2002 TRI-X-Kufstein 36:47.7 
AKW Jg 1992 - 2001 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 13 Moosbrugger Sophia 1994 LG-Decker Itter 0:44:07
2 26 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:00:24

AKM Jg 1992 - 2001 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 30 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 33:40.2 
2 15 Rainer Alexander 1993 LG-Decker Itter 37:24.7 
3 45 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 41:54.2 
4 19 Zwanowetz Wolfgang 1993 LG-Decker Itter 47:03.7 

M30 Jg 1982 - 1991 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 16 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 33:44.4 
2 18 Senn Manfred 1987 LG-Decker Itter 34;42.7
3 32 Pöschl Patrick 1987 SK Rueckenwind 41:59.9 
4 108 Wallner Markus 1982 BLT Raika Volders 43:16.4 
5 153 Danklmaier Gerhard 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 43:36.9 

W40 Jg 1972 - 1981 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 8 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 39:48.2
2 188 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 49:49.7 
3 162 Schmidt Karin 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 50:02.9 
4 109 Braunegger Angelika 1976 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 54:51.7 
5 37 Zberg Cornelia 1972 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 56:45.7 

M40 Jg 1972 - 1981 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m

gedruckt: 2021.20.09 08:09 Seite: 3 Leitung: Josef Feller (fam.feller@gmx.at)



Ergebnisbericht Alpencup - Itter   2021-09-18
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 42 Sturm Marco 1977 TS Innsbruck 32:43.2 
2 31 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 35:25.2 
3 43 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 39:37.4 
4 24 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 41:18.7 
5 38 Innerbichler Franz 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 41:29.9 
6 39 Pacher Christian 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 42:37.2 
7 21 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 43:18.2 
8 112 Schroll Andreas 1978 Laufgemeinde 6361 45:35.2 
9 111 Möderl Michael 1978 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 45:41.2 

10 23 Liesner Raphael 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 46:16.4 
W50 Jg 1962 - 1971 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 11 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 48:07.7 
2 114 Eder Marion Helene 1971 LG TuS Mitterfelden 54:56.4 

M50 Jg 1962 - 1971 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 22 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 37:18.9 
2 34 Hechenberger Peter 1968 LG-Decker Itter 39:04.7 
3 5 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 LG-Decker Itter 40:30.7 
4 2 Adl Erich 1968 LC-Sport Ossi 42:21.2 
5 40 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 42:56.7 
6 46 Bichler Martin 1962 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 44:43.9 
7 116 Reimerth Christian 1968 LG TuS Mitterfelden 49:28.2 

W60 Jg 1952 - 1961 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 208 Hecher Roswitha 1960 LG-Decker Itter 50:19.4 
2 145 Pratt Georgina 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 57:18.9 

M60 Jg 1952 - 1961 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 41 Staudacher Markus 1959 SK Rueckenwind 49:00.4 
2 44 Berger Gernot 1961 SK Rueckenwind 49:24.7 
3 35 Oberhofer Ferdinand 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 59:02.7 

M70+ Jg 1921 - 1951 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 20 Kröll Franz 1948 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 25:02.2 
2 36 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 55:38.9 

HCW Jg 1921 - 2021 Start:13:40 Uhr (Lauf 5) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 177 Stigger Magdalena 1994 SG Wattens 02:31.3 
2 168 Bichlmair Sabrina 1995 SG Wattens 02:53.5 
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3 179 Unterwurzacher Dagmar 1976 SG Wattens 02:56.5 
4 175 Rammer Anna 2002 SG Wattens 03:24.5 
5 171 Heiss Angelika 1964 SG Wattens 03:51.8 

HCM Jg 1921 - 2021 Start:14:15 Uhr (Lauf 8) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 178 Stütz Daniel 1976 SG Wattens 04:27.2 
2 169 Ebner Markus 1997 SG Wattens 05:00.7 
3 170 Haissl Alexander 1986 SG Wattens 05:19.2 
4 174 Pohl Christian 1965 SG Wattens 05:47.5 
5 176 Schneeweiss Sören 1996 SG Wattens 06:05.2 
6 173 Mairer Tobias 1991 SG Wattens 07:36.0 
7 172 Hochmuth Markus 1969 SG Wattens 10:01.5 

ELW Jg 1962 - 2001 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 8 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 39:48.2
2 13 Moosbrugger Sophia 1994 LG-Decker Itter 44:07.2 
3 11 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 48:07.7 
4 188 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 49:49.7 
5 162 Schmidt Karin 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 50:02.9 
6 109 Braunegger Angelika 1976 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 54:51.7 
7 114 Eder Marion Helene 1971 LG TuS Mitterfelden 54:56.4 
8 37 Zberg Cornelia 1972 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 56:45.7 
9 26 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 00:24.7 

ELM Jg 1962 - 2001 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 42 Sturm Marco 1977 TS Innsbruck 32:43.2 
2 30 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 33:40.2 
3 16 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 33:44.4 
4 18 Senn Manfred 1987 LG-Decker Itter 34;42.7
5 31 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 35:25.2 
6 22 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 37:18.9 
7 15 Rainer Alexander 1993 LG-Decker Itter 37:24.7 
8 34 Hechenberger Peter 1968 LG-Decker Itter 39:04.7 
9 43 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 39:37.4 

10 5 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 LG-Decker Itter 40:30.7 
11 24 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 41:18.7 
12 38 Innerbichler Franz 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 41:29.9 
13 45 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 41:54.2 
14 32 Pöschl Patrick 1987 SK Rueckenwind 41:59.9 
15 2 Adl Erich 1968 LC-Sport Ossi 42:21.2 
16 39 Pacher Christian 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 42:37.2 
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17 40 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 42:56.7 
18 108 Wallner Markus 1982 BLT Raika Volders 43:16.4 
19 21 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 43:18.2 
20 153 Danklmaier Gerhard 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 43:36.9 
21 46 Bichler Martin 1962 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 44:43.9 
22 112 Schroll Andreas 1978 Laufgemeinde 6361 45:35.2 
23 111 Möderl Michael 1978 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 45:41.2 
24 23 Liesner Raphael 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 46:16.4 
25 19 Zwanowetz Wolfgang 1993 LG-Decker Itter 47:03.7 
26 116 Reimerth Christian 1968 LG TuS Mitterfelden 49:28.2 
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